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TULOKSET

NIMI SEURA LAJI SARJA SHOTS LAST S1 S2 S3 S4 TULOS

Ilmapistooli H80

Markku Lapinleimu AkRu Airpistol H80 40 9 68 71 80 79 298 2-X UPE

Seppo Jortikka JaRes Airpistol H80 40 10 64 65 85 70 284 0-X
Raimo Linnala AkRu Airpistol H80 40 8 70 62 64 68 264 0-X
Pentti Järvinen H-TRes Airpistol H80 40 8 68 61 69 65 263 2-X
Veikko Hovila TaRu Airpistol H80 40 3 58 67 61 60 246 0-X
Jukka Niinimäki JaRu Airpistol H80 40 5 65 78 44 54 241 1-X
Martti Rekola TaRu Airpistol H80 40 7 55 61 56 60 232 0-X

Ilmapistooli H75

Mauno Juottonen H-TRu Airpistol H75 40 7 71 72 85 71 299 0-X

Ilmapistooli H70

Veikko Alanko JaRu Airpistol H70 40 9 88 87 84 88 347 3-X
Markku Munne RiRes Airpistol H70 40 7 78 89 74 81 322 3-X
Kari Sivonen JaRes Airpistol H70 40 9 78 73 78 82 311 2-X
Kalle Hurme  HäRu Airpistol H70 40 9 68 55 74 73 270 1-X
Ari Paulamäki HäRu Airpistol H70 40 2 32 51 63 63 209 0-X

Ilmapistooli H60

Jukka  Myllykylä FoRes Airpistol H60 40 8 88 91 87 85 351 5-X
Seppo Sorri H-TRes Airpistol H60 40 8 86 87 87 87 347 5-X
Tapani Ryynänen JaRu Airpistol H60 40 6 77 81 90 70 318 4-X
Petri  Kujamäki FoRes Airpistol H60 40 9 76 72 84 84 316 1-X
Marko  Lindberg RiRes Airpistol H60 40 9 75 81 80 70 306 0-X
Tapani Koskela H-TRes Airpistol H60 40 7 67 68 73 73 281 1-X

Ilmapistooli H50

Sami Rantala  AkRu Airpistol H50 40 9 91 79 87 84 341 2-X
Petri  Leppänen H-Tres Airpistol H50 40 8 84 87 84 85 340 3-X
Mika Lahtinen H-TRes Airpistol H50 40 9 85 86 80 85 336 2-X
Raimo Antila AkRu Airpistol H50 40 8 83 78 79 80 320 1-X
Heikki Siikamäki HäRu Airpistol H50 40 10 82 72 83 79 316 2-X
Mikko Järvinen FoRes Airpistol H50 40 9 75 78 69 77 299 0-X
Janne Turta TaRu Airpistol H50 40 7 69 79 69 74 291 0-X

Ilmapistooli H

Niko Joutsensalo JaRes Airpistol H 40 10 94 92 96 92 374 5-X
Kari Niemelä HäRes Airpistol H 40 9 91 92 92 94 369 10-X
Kai Jahnsson H-TRes Airpistol H 40 10 94 91 92 91 368 6-X
Jani Huotari H-TRes Airpistol H 40 10 90 90 87 92 359 2-X
Janne Hyytinen VaRes Airpistol H 40 10 88 83 87 93 351 3-X
Juho Haapanen RiRu Airpistol H 40 7 83 88 89 87 347 2-X
Miika Tiihonen RiRu Airpistol H 40 6 85 77 90 83 335 2-X
Petteri Jyrämö AkRu Airpistol H 40 8 80 84 82 87 333 4-X
Tommi Holopainen  H-TRes Airpistol H 40 9 78 84 84 86 332 2-X
Jarkko Valavaara HäRes Airpistol H 40 6 86 85 77 83 331 2-X
Antti Heikkinen HäRes Airpistol H 40 9 75 79 87 86 327 1-X

Ilmapistooli D

Asta Peräkylä RiRu Airpistol D 40 7 84 82 81 86 333 2-X
Mari Luotola HlAS Airpistol D 40 6 77 76 72 77 302 2-X OOC



Ilmakivääri H75

Rauli Jokinen H-TRes Airrifle H75 40 9 87 84 88 87 346 7-X
Aarno  Sivonen RiRes Airrifle H75 40 8 74 74 59 74 281 2-X
Hannu Rantala JaRu Airrifle H75 40 8 61 61 74 71 267 1-X
Mauno Juottonen H-Tru Airrifle H75 40 8 53 44 51 56 204 2-X

Ilmakivääri H60

Seppo  Laakso  H-TRes Airrifle H60 40 7 81 75 81 85 322 5-X
Jorma  Jortikka JaRes Airrifle H60 40 3 70 63 78 68 279 0-X

Ilmakivääri H50

Raimo Antila AkRu Airrifle H50 40 4 77 75 72 73 297 2-X
Sami Rantala AkRu Airrifle H50 40 5 72 76 77 72 297 2-X

Ilmakivääri H

Jouni Rissanen LoRu Airrifle H 40 10 93 90 89 90 362 9-X
Petteri Jyrämö AkRu Airrifle H 40 7 75 63 57 67 262 0-X
Tommi Holopainen H-TRes Airrifle H 40 7 69 58 56 64 247 1-X
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JOUKKUE TULOKSET
KIVÄÄRI: Tulos

1 2 3 4 915

H-T Res Rauli Jokinen H-TRes 87 84 88 87 346 x-7

Seppo Laakso H-TRes 81 75 81 85 322

Tommi HolopainenH-TRes 69 58 56 64 247 x-1

1 2 3 4 856

AkRu Sami Rantala AkRu 72 76 77 72 297 x-2

Raimo Antila AkRu 77 75 72 73 297

Petteri Jyrämö AkRu 75 63 57 67 262

PISTOOLI:

1 2 3 4 1074

H-Tres 1 Kai Jahnsson H-Tres 94 91 92 91 368 x-6

Jani Huotari H-TRes 90 90 87 92 359 x-2

Seppo Sorri H-TRes 86 87 87 87 347 x-5

1 2 3 4 1027

HäRes Kari Niemelä HäRes 91 92 92 94 369 x-10

Jarkko Valavaara HäRes 86 85 77 83 331 x-2

Antti Heikkinen HäRes 75 79 87 86 327 x-2

1 2 3 4 1015

RiRu Asta Peräkylä RiRu 84 82 81 86 333 x-2

Miika Tiihonen RiRu 85 77 90 83 335 x-2

Juho Haapanen RiRu 83 88 89 87 347 x-2

1008

H-Tres 2 Petri Leppänen H-TRes 84 87 84 85 340 x-3

Mika Lahtinen H-TRes 85 86 80 85 336 x-2

Tommi Holopainen H-TRes 78 84 84 86 332 x-2

Tapani Koskela H-TRes 67 68 73 73 281 x-1

Pentti Järvinen H-TRes 68 61 69 65 263 x-2

1 2 3 4 994

AkRu Sami Rantala AkRu 91 79 87 84 341 x-2

Petteri Jyrämö AkRu 80 84 82 87 333 x-4

Raimo Antila AkRu 83 78 79 80 320 x-1

Markku Lapinleimu AkRu 68 71 80 79 298

Raimo Linnala AkRu 70 62 64 68 264

1 2 3 4 969

JaRes Niko Joutsensalo JaRes 94 92 96 92 374 x-5

Kari Sivonen JaRes 78 73 78 82 311 x-2

Seppo Jortikka JaRes 64 65 85 70 284

1 2 3 4 966

FoRes Jukka Myllykylä FoRes 88 91 87 85 351 x-5

Petri Kujamäki FoRes 76 72 84 84 316 x-1

Mikko Järvinen FoRes 75 78 69 77 299

1 2 3 4 920

JaRu Veikko Alanko JaRu 88 87 84 88 347 x-3

Tapani Ryynänen JaRu 77 81 90 84 332

Jukka Niinimäki JaRu 65 78 44 54 241

1 2 3 4 795

HäRu Heikki Siikamäki HäRu 82 72 83 79 316 x-2

Kalle Hurme HäRu 68 55 74 73 270 x-1

Ari Paulamäki HäRu 32 51 63 63 209

1 2 3 4 769

TaRu Janne Turta TaRu 69 79 69 74 291

Veikko Hovila TaRu 58 67 61 60 246

Martti Rekola TaRu 55 61 56 60 232


